
FALL SPORTS COACH EMAIL 

Cross Country Boys Rui Fernandez Fernandezr@manateeschools.net 

Cross Country Girls Natalie Richard Richardn@manateeachools.net 

Golf Boys Fred Tyler Tylerf@manateeschools.net 

Golf Girls Jennifer Little Littlej@manateeschools.net 

Football Dave Marino marinod@manateeschools.net 

Swimming Boys Evelyn Magann Palmettotigersswimcoach@yahoo.com 

Swimming Girls Evelyn Magann Palmettotigersswimcoach@yahoo.com 

Volleyball Erica Blaney Fudd101010@aol.com 

WINTER SPORTS   

Basketball Boys Abel Varnadore coachabelv@gmail.com 

Basketball Girls Brooke Corbett Corbettb@manateeschools.net 

Competitive Cheer Tiffany Jones Jones8t@manateeschools.net 

Soccer Boys Rui Fernandes Fernandesr@manateeschools.net 

Soccer Girls Michael Ameres michaelameres@gmail.com 

Weightlifting Girls Tyler Peacock Tyler@fullcircleperformance.org 

Wrestling Matt Mitchell mattymitch02@gmail.com 

SPRING SPORTS   

Baseball Nolan Lofgren Lofgrenn@manateeschools.net 

Beach Volleybal   

Flag Football Girls Butch Stancil Stancile@manateeschools.net 

Softball Andrew Emory coachandrewemory@gmail.com 

Tennis Boys Fred Tyler Tylerf@manateeschools.net 

Tennis Girls Jennifer Little Littlej@manateeschools.net 

Track Boys Rod Martin Martinr@manateeschools.net 

Track Girls Rod Martin Martinr@manateeschools.net 

Weightlifting Boys Dave Marino marinod@manateeschools.net 



 


